## SENATE AMENDMENT NO.

Of	fered by	of
Amo	end <u>SS/HCS/House</u>	_ Bill No. <u>1501</u> , Pages <u>16-18</u> , Section <u>135.350</u> , Line,
2	by striking	all of said section from the bill; and
3	Furthe	c amend said bill, pages 18-20, section 135.352, by
4	striking al	l of said section from the bill; and
5	Furthe	c amend said bill, pages 36-37, section 253.545, by
6	striking al	l of said section from the bill; and
7	Furthe	c amend said bill, pages 37-42, section 253.550, by
8	striking al	l of said section from the bill; and
9	Furthe	c amend said bill, pages 42-43, section 253.557, by
10	striking al	l of said section from the bill; and
11	Furthe	c amend said bill, pages 43-53, section 253.559, by
12	striking al	l of said section from the bill; and
13	Furthe	amend the title and enacting clause accordingly.